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BEGINNING AT A POINT LOCATED ON THE SOUTHWEST SIDE OF MARTIN BOULEVARD (100 FEET
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WIDE), 421 FEET EAST OF THE CENTERLINE OF RIVERTOX ROAD (20 FEET WIDE) AND 60

FEET FROM THE CENTERLINE OF MARTIN BOULEVARD ARD THENCE RUNNING THE FOLLOWING
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COURSES AND DISTANCES: 1) SOUTHEASTERLY A DISTANCE OF 15 FEET TO A POINT,

SHUER OF DISMINEAL

THEFCE 2} SOUTHWESTERLY AND AT A RICHT ANGLE A DISTANCE OF 3O FEET TO A POINT,

Tarsuant Lo the reccipt of o request for a  voluntary digmigsal THENCE 3) NORTHWESTERLY AND AT A RIGHT ANGLE A DISTANCE 15 FEET TO A POINT,

rean Counse ] toar the Petit loner,

THENCE 4) NORTHEASTERLY AND AT A RIGHT ANGLE A DISTANCE OF 30 FEET TO THE
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Ty 10 ORDERED by 'he Foning Cummilssicner for sallimore County BEG G POINT.

Fay of June, 1989 that the above-capt ioned matter bhoe and  the
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PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION "
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TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER GF BALTIMORE Lﬂt'h'ﬁs ) 8575063
Tooram, Maryiond 2100
The undevsigned. legal owneris) of the Propesty siluate in Baltimore Counly and which is ' [T -
; described in the description and plat avlached hprate and made a part hereof, herehy petition for a Iu'mn—ﬁ-
Special Exception under the Zoning Law and Zoming Repulations of Baltimore County, to use {he alua
nerein described property for .._une-IJ}..LL.'ummﬂ,ﬂﬂ_12!_3-25_'__qdfen.r_s_mu.[5.ln.nj_,--_- il 18, 1949 ’ e
April 18,
E i e L S e e e i s W.R. Walker
- e e Pann Advertising of Baltimors, Inc. Drynle
. 3001 Remington Avenus
E'roperty is to be posted and adverlised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

P.0. Box 4868

Baltimore, WD 21211
T We. agrie 1o pay expenzes of ahove Special Exceptisn advertisin

_ E. posting, elc., upon filln
'‘Llion. and further agree to and are 1o be boun:! by the zoning mgﬁatiaﬁ: and mﬁ?ﬂcﬂon&
"timere County adopted pursuant to the fnning Law for Balitmore County.

W.R. Malker
3001 Remingion Avenus
P.O. Box 4868

RE: Petition for Special Exception
Baltimore, MD 21211 T:—tmnu l.::':rl.i.uing Slgn, Martin Blvd,
& I We do solemnly declare and affirm, .
urder tne penailics of perjury, that Y -
are the legal owneris) of *he prnm A Petition for Special Exception and Dear Hr. Walker:
which is the subject of this Petition. | Variance ion forms, site pl ing descripti
; 78 tlvd., 421" E of 1 am in recelpt of your patit f . B Plans, toning descriptions,
Uontract Purchaser: Legal Ownperis): TRl |J B:-Enﬁ::ﬂ:-ri:ﬂniﬂr‘:m Foad and check for $100.00 (filing fes}. Unfortunately. since this slgn is to be
Peon_Advertising of . ¥ 0. LT Filed 1/24/89; I'tem No. 314 located closer than 100 ft. of the vight-of-way of a dual highway, a Variance
--E*-{;r-,-f’-"’-‘%;}tﬂ-9.-‘1--3'”1-1-"“-*!’3‘-'--19‘-*---- 25 L SR e : ‘ is raquired per Bection 413.3.b. of the P.C.2.R.. Please indicate Lhe
N b s P —AT¥Pe o Print Name: BATE. /2 7@ paving and right-of-way dimensions of Martin Blvd. and the mign setback f rom
-h diﬁ?ﬁ -.--’fﬁ,C\r- f}j: -‘{-xm._ £ Lacts we &= | Dear Mr. Walker: bath. Please submit $100.00 required for s commercial Variance filing fee.
frdtapgs. O ToonniTdsmhiees i '5,1;.;:1],;;"" """ AP e e BT —“'"_— ¥R MaLaaLe Enclosed is one copy of the submitted sita Plan and your receipt for the
3001 Remingion Avence | oo = AS ¥7u were informed per a letter dated Jamuary 25, 1999, a petition : fipecial Exception fes.
- - L - . - By - for a =z ilng variance plus ths fes ls required. This peiition was sccepted o
Acdress JTYpe 6r Prant oo —_— | on con’ .ion that any corrections, stc. would be made in a timsly sanrer. HT.:;!{nu have any questions, plsase do not hesitate to contact me at
_B_gjtimujg___.':'rdrf_[anq__grm_'._ To date  no petition forms nor $100 fes has besn recaived by this office. ;
Cily and Sgage "7 T P e T If the requested additions are pot received within 15 days, the petition T
Wwill be dismigaed and the fess not rafunded. ¥
Attornay for Petitioner: '
Stuart K. Be If you have any questions, you may ca'l John Sullivan nf the ﬂ#"ﬂﬂ"rﬂ" :
LY A VETQPN. @5Q. . ____ _ _ Development 1l or at 8a7-3391. .
tT¥7e or Print Name) Adidress - ' Phene Mo, e fice ! E Jd. H:lllhl':np J.:. i i
Very truly you.s, Planning & Zoning Associa
] City sod State T T i W ;I; I % JIBimc]
-3%_5outh Charles Atreet TS Name. address and phone number of legal owner, can- / : e
Addross el purchaser or representative o be contacted

Baltimore, Maryland 21201 =
City and State ¥ ¢ v Barbara EJ‘"lll-]E L

J. Robert Hainea

2em Comm i one ec: EBtuart R. Berger, Esquire
= 5 7o e ————— ing sai J 36 Bouth Charles Strest
JIB:me 1 r
Attorney’s Telephone No.: (1) 328562+ New_York_ v, 10016 (212) 590000, __ ! \ Barbara Bridge
Address Fhone No cc: Btuart Berger, Esquire oI
ORDERED By The

Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County, this v

275 Radison Avenue
File

New York, WY 10016
File

--- day
co- 19_____, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised as

required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, ir wo newspapers of genera! circuiation through.
out Baltimore County, tiwag Properly be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Ballimere County in Room 104, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

s ... day of e mm—a—na
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PETITIORS FOR SPECIAL FXCEPTION BEFORE THE : PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
END VARIANCE - SW/S Martin Bled. .
421" E of the ¢/} Riverton Kd. ZONING COMMISLSIONER

S5th Election District _ N _
ét);hl"zulz;cEllrc;gnli(l:sl)li-;trict OF BALTIMORE COUNTY » BEGINNING AT A POINT LOCATED ON THE SOUTHWEST SIDE OF MARTIN BOULEVARD (luy FEET
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b1 Case No. 89-558-XA WIDE), 421 FEET EAST OF .HE CENTERLINE OF RIVEKTON ROAD (20 FEET WIDE) AND 60
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FEET FROM THE CENTERLINE OF MARTIN BQULEVARD AND THENCE RUNNING THE FOLLOWING
COURSES AND DISTANCES: 1) SOUTHEASTERLY A DISTANCE OF 15 FEET TO A POINT,
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tarsuant to the receipt of a request for a voluntary dismissal : THENCE 3)  NORTHWESTERLY AND AT A RIGHT ANGLE A DISTANCE 15 FEET TO A POINT,

THENCE 4) NORTHEASTERLY AND AT A& RIGHT ANGLE A DISTANCE OF 30 FEET TO THE
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1y 15 ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore County
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this :5‘ 3ay of June, 1989 that the above-captioned matter bhe and the
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saume 1s hereby DISMISSED without prejudice.,

Pa.
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J. ROBERT HAINES
£/ Zoning Commissionzr for

JRH:L]s Baltimore County

DI, Phila.,
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ce: Btuart R, Berger, Esquire
36 4. Charles dtreet
Baltimore, Md. 21201

Ms. Barbara Bridge
T.D.I.
275 Madisoen Avenue, New York, New York 10016
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Water-Sewer
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R Zoning Comnuss:o::ﬁer _ R g%ung f%nmﬁs}afgrz .
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: S Office of Planning & Zoning . ce of Plarining & Zoning
. Y R Towson, Maryland 21204 sl Towson, Maryland 21204
The undersigned. lezal owner(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is (301) 887-3353 . _ (301) 887-3353

described in the description and plat attached hercto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a

Special Exception under the Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to use the ERE J'MR,nObe,cmei,m,,-;nmes ‘ . JMWROMC""Mn Ha?‘-’n':f
{sign)._____ R . January 25, 1989
: April 1B, 1989 e T

W.R. Walker
e R Penn Advertising of Baltimore, Inc. Dennis F. Rasmussen
, . - - . . S L 3001 Remington Avenue County Executive
Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations, I ) P.0. Box 4868
P*s%_.,_:qr e, agree to pay expenses of above Special Exception advertising. posting, etc., upon filing W.R. Walker - Baltimore, MD 21211
§ihig petition, and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions L 3001 Remington Avenue s iti ial E i
timore County adupted pursuant to the Zuning Law for Baltimore County. R P.O. Box 4868 Petitlon for Special Exception
r . ; Baltimore, MD 21211 TR : Outdoor Advertising Sign, Martin Blwvd,
g I-We do solemnly declare and a‘irm, . Item No. 314
under the penalties of perjury, that Ly E ;
are the legal owner(s) of the propg

ioh . iti f s ial E tion and ' Dear Mr. Walker:
which is the subject of this Petition, Petition for Speci xceptio

| vVariance :
Contract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s): ? , SWS Martin Blvd., 421' E of I am in receipt of your petition forms, site plans, zoning d?scr%ptions,
) PR centerline of Riverton Road gE and check for $100.00 (filing fee). Unfortunately, since this sign is to be
_ Filed 1/24/89; Item No. 314 'f‘.3 located closer than 100 ft. of the right-of-way of a dual highway, a Variance
- (Type or Print Name) e i eh :’ arl is required per Section 413.3.b. of the B.C.Z.R.. Please indicate the
: _6;53:’/;22/ (" P : B O~ _ - paving and right-of-way dimensions of Martin Blvd. and the sign setback from
'l LU e Re e Z2e U oy I ; ~ = B Dear Mr. Walker: R both. Please submit $100.00 required for a commercial Variance filing fee.
Slgnature - ' . ) ) N Enclosed is one copy of the submitted site plan and your receipt for the
As you were informed per a letter .dated January 25, 1989, a petition L Special Exception fee.
for a zoning variance plus the fee is required. This petition was accepted e . )
on condition that any corrections, etc. would be made in a timely manner. B If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at
To date, no petition forms nor $100 fee has been received by this office. R 887-3391.
If the requested additions are not received within 15 days, the petition .
will be dismissed and the fees not refunded. L Yours truly,

Attorney for Petitioner:

; ] B VY i
Stuart. R. B _ 3 If you have any questions, you may call John Sullivan of the ///m;,///nd-‘/dm Lol
-2LUsrl . berger, .esq. _ ‘ Development Control Office at 887-3391. -

(Type or Print Name) . ; y

John J. Sullivan, Jr.
Very truly yours, N Planning & Zoning Associate III

City and State

% / e JJs:scj
Name, address and phone number of legal owner, con- . / .

iract purchaser or representative to be contacted J. Robert Hai Enclosures
. Robert Haines .
S 36 South Charles Street
[N ' JJS:SCj o Baltimore, MD 21201
~MNew York, N.Y.__1D016 (212) 599-100. __ E T - : Barbara Bridge
Addzess Phone No, [ cc: Stuart Berger, Esquire : 3?; Madi A
; o . i adison Avenue
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this Sl g?izara Bridge Lo New York, NY 10016
T File
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, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
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required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore Couniy, in two newspapers of general circulation through-

out Baltimore County, that properiy be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore
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